*All information are indicative data. JONAS has the rights to make changes without prior notice.
jonasmarine.de
STRAIGHT GLOBE VALVE
Fig 351FM
Cast Steel / SS
Stop Type
F7313
Bolted Bonnet
Flanged JIS 20K
DN ØD L H ØR Weight IMPA Order Code
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [Kg]
32 135 190 180 140 14 750431 351FM032
40 140 200 220 160 16 750432 351FM040
50 155 230 235 160 22 750433 351FM050
65 175 270 240 180 30 750434 351FM065
80 200 300 280 200 43 750435 351FM080
100 225 350 310 225 62 750436 351FM100
125 270 430 350 250 96 750437 351FM125
150 305 500 385 300 133 750438 351FM150
200 350 560 490 400 296 750439 351FM200
250 430 660 550 520 339 750440 351FM250